
 ACUI Region 12 - 2010 Conference Program Team

Conference Chair Delma D. Olivarez, UT-Pan American olivarezdd@utpa.edu (956) 316-7989

Host Chair Nikki Lee, UT-San Antonio nikki.lee@utsa.edu (210) 458-4150

Education Sessions & Keynote Speakers Joseph Maurer, Lone Star College- Montgomery joseph.f.maurer@lonestar.edu (936) 273-7213

Bear Lunce, UT-Arlington lunce@uta.edu (817) 272-2928

Katrina Woolery, St. Edward's University katrinap@stedwards.edu (512) 464-8822

Entertainment & Pre-Conference Activities Tabitha Byrne, UT-San Antonio tabitha.byrne@utsa.edu (210) 458-6044

Keith Pilger, UT-San Antonio keith.pilger@utsa.edu (210) 458-2836

Peter V. Pereira, Texas A&M-San Antonio ppereira@tamusa.tamus.edu (210) 932-7825 

Graphic Design Competition Dusty Vaught, Texas State dusty@txstate.edu (512) 245-1642

Lincoln Walburn, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi lincoln.walburn@tamucc.edu (361) 825-5204

Marketing & Website Lauren Miller, UT-Arlington lauren@uta.edu (817) 272-7419

Zane Reif, Texas Tech University zane.reif@ttu.edu (806) 742-3636

Newcomer Events & Mentor Program Tricia Rodriguez, Texas State pr1056@txstate.edu (512) 245-6409

Tyler Lutz, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi tyler.lutz@tamucc.edu (361) 944-2101

Registration Sara Drischler, UT-Arlington drischler@uta.edu (817) 272-7419

Angela Hicks, UT-San Antonio angela.hicks@utsa.edu (210) 458-4719

Scholarship Auction Lawrence Daniel, University of Houston lrdaniel@uh.edu (713) 743-5022

Senior Management Track Charlie Salas, Texas State cs33@txstate.edu (512) 245-1641

Sponsorship & Vendor Hall Jared Jones, UT-San Antonio jared.jones@utsa.edu (210) 458-5099

Eric Johnson, UT-Arlington ericj@uta.edu (817) 272-2925

Karlos Ramirez, St. Mary's University kramirez@stmarytx.edu (210) 436-3714

Melissa Apodackis, UT-San Antonio melissa.apodackis@utsa.edu (210) 458-7827

Student Leadership Track Leslie Sans, St. Edward's University leslies@stedwards.edu (512) 448-8428

Erika Y. Perez, UT-Pan American eyperez1@broncs.utpa.edu (956) 316-7989

Swap Shop J.R. Sanders, Texas A&M-Corpus Christi james.sanders@tamucc.edu (361) 825- 5209

Laura Rivas, UT-San Antonio laura.rivas@utsa.edu (210) 458-6845
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